
Juniors Swiss Championship

Les Vernets / Genève

28 au 30 mai 2021

Referee: Jütz Deborah

Assistant referee: Ursprung Priska

Evaluator: Koblak Gabriella

Rank Club / Feder. Name Execution Impression Elements Pen (Incl) Pts behind

1 Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro Bächtold Kim 23.7000 23.0001 30.1076 0

Battaglia Giorgia

2 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 2JÜTZ Jessica 22.5000 22.1001 29.6247 0 2.5829

LIPPUNER Ladina

3 Genève Natation 1885 RASMUSSEN Gaia 22.1001 22.1001 29.7602 0 2.8473

MOREL Mila

4 SVB-LNZ MÜNTENER Sofie 21.1000 22.2999 29.4570 0.5 3.9508

KOZMA Emilia

5 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2SEMON Fanny 21.6000 21.2001 28.4613 0 5.5463

SONNEY Clara

6 Synchroverein Bern GUGGISBERG Nora 21.0999 21.2001 28.0538 0 6.4539

URSPRUNG Svea

7 Dauphins Synchro Vernier 1MOVTCHAN Martina 21.0000 21.3000 27.1656 0 7.3421

REGARD Chloé

8 Schwimmverein beider BaselNIPPEL Fabienne 20.7000 20.9001 27.3183 0 7.8893

STETTLER Aline

9 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 1KLAUSER Nadina 21.0999 20.4000 26.7678 0 8.5400

BÜCHEL Noemi

68.9184

Results Duo tech - Final - J1

Tech Total

76.8077

68.2677

71.2614

69.4656

74.2248

73.9604

72.8569

70.3538
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